
An Analysis of Derivational
Affixes in Natasha Friend’s

Perfect Novel
by Cek Turnitin

Submission date: 02-Mar-2024 01:01AM (UTC-0600)
Submission ID: 2309580598
File name: 7.pdf (656.21K)
Word count: 2983
Character count: 15122



5

19

21

26

27



2

3

4

9

10

12

14

18

25



6

16

16

24



7

7

7

8

22



20



13

15

17



1

8

11

23



8



21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

12%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

An Analysis of Derivational Affixes in Natasha Friend’s Perfect
Novel
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Mayfield Secondary High School
Student Paper

biometrisches-kolloquium2018.de
Internet Source

www.kyoto2.org
Internet Source

Submitted to National University
Student Paper

journal.peradaban.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Diamond Bar High School
Student Paper

Submitted to Coventry University
Student Paper

Diana Rozelin, Tuti Indriyani, Hilma Suryani,
Nurhasianti. "THE USE OF AFFIXATION ON
STUDENTS’ WRITING TEXT AT THE SECOND
GRADE OF SMAN 1 KOTA JAMBI", JR-ELT



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 <1%

( Journal of Research in English Language
Teaching), 2020
Publication

dictionary.laura-cenicola.de
Internet Source

digilib.iain-palangkaraya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Visual Arts
Student Paper

en.unionpedia.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Monash University
Student Paper

ejournal.unp.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Worldview Centre for
Intercultural Studies
Student Paper

doaj.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Lancaster
Student Paper

Submitted to 2642
Student Paper

Submitted to University of Warwick



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Student Paper

ro.scribd.com
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Fresno Pacific University
Student Paper

campuas.frankfurt-university.de
Internet Source

ejournal.unida.gontor.ac.id
Internet Source

iscjournal.com
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.ikipsiliwangi.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

An Analysis of Derivational Affixes in Natasha Friend’s Perfect
Novel
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8


